Dining Hall Survey

1. Are you a...

Response Response

Percent Count
faculty member. 7.4% 15
staff member. |:| 21.2% 43
student. 71.9% 146
answered question 203
skipped question 3

2. If you are a student, what year?

Response Response

Percent Count
First Year 29.2% 42
Sophomore |:| 25.0% 36
Junior 16.0% 23
Senior 29.9% 43
answered question 144
skipped question 62
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3. If you are a student, which meal plan are you on?

Response Response

Percent Count
19 meals/week | I 44.9% 66
14 meals/week (plus dining dollars) |:| 22.4% 33
7 meals/week (plus dining dollars) |:| 4.1% 6
I am not on meal plan |:| 28.6% 42
answered question 147
skipped question 59

4. Are you a...?

Response Response

Percent Count
Vegan [] 2.5% 5
Vegetarian [ | 19.9% 40
Omnivore | 62.7% 126
Meat-Eater [ | 14.9% 30
answered question 201
skipped question 5

5. Are you allergic to any foods?

Response Response

Percent Count
No | 84.4% 168
Yes (if so, what?) [ | 15.6% 31
answered question 199
skipped question 7
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6. How many meals of each meal a week do you eat in the Dining Hall/Coffee Shop?

Breakfast (Dining Hall)

Lunch (Dining Hall)

Dinner (Dining Hall)

Brunch (Dining Hall - weekends)

Breakfast (Coffee Shop)

Lunch (Coffee Shop)

Dinner (Coffee Shop)

Other (Coffee Shop)

Response
Average

1.89

3.89

3.66

1.30

0.10

0.35

0.61

0.77

Response
Total

291

736

567

187

11

42

75

89

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

154

189

155

144

115

120

122

116

191

15
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7. Which of the following would you like to see more of in the Dining Hall?

. . . Response
#1 Choice #2 Choice #3 Choice F—
More organic options 22.6% (19) 45.2% (38) 32.1% (27) 84
Natural or organic peanut butter 27.8% (5) 22.2% (4) 50.0% (9) 18
Other protein sources (beans,
. 50.0% (31) 24.2% (15) 25.8% (16) 62
quinoa, etc.)
Local food options at meals 42.9% (45) 24.8% (26) 32.4% (34) 105
Better coffee/tea 41.4% (24) 22.4% (13) 36.2% (21) 58
Other non-dairy drinks (rice milk,
, 0.0% (0) 50.0% (6) 50.0% (6) 12
almond milk, etc.)
Different desserts 3.7% (1) 48.1% (13) 48.1% (13) 27
Locally made bread 26.5% (18) 47.1% (32) 26.5% (18) 68
More drink options 36.8% (14) 28.9% (11) 34.2% (13) 38
Organic or antibiotic free meats 35.4% (28) 35.4% (28) 29.1% (23) 79
Other (please specify) 44
answered question 191
skipped question 15
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8. In order to help pay for your preferences in the above list, which of the following would you be most willing to
give up? Please rank your top three.
. . . Response
1st Choice 2nd Choice 3rd Choice
Count

The soda machine 60.6% (80) 25.0% (33) 14.4% (19) 132

Meat at every meal 39.5% (45) 44.7% (51) 15.8% (18) 114

All-day coffee availability 32.9% (26) 32.9% (26) 34.2% (27) 79

Fresh fruit 12.5% (2) 18.8% (3) 68.8% (11) 16

The cookie drawer 15.3% (11) 36.1% (26) 48.6% (35) 72

The hot chocolate machine 21.4% (21) 33.7% (33) 44.9% (44) 98

The juice machine 13.7% (7) 29.4% (15) 56.9% (29) 51

Other (please specify) 20

answered question 194

skipped question 12

9. How interested would you be in...
Mostly .
Not Somewhat Very Rating Respons
. not Neutral .
interested | interested interested Average Count
interested
Becoming more involved in the 31.6%
. 19.2% (37) 14.5% (28) 24.9% (48) 9.8% (19) 2.92 19
dining hall? (61)
Becoming more involved with 14.5% (28)  9.8% (19) 30.6% L (1 11.9% (23) 3.18 19
special food-related events? ~ e (59) 2% (64) o )

answered question 19

skipped question
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10. Healthy meals?

. Rating  Response
Never Rarely Sometimes Frequently  Always
Average Count
How often do you feel that you are
fing a healthy meal in the Dining > 0% 4igu @) 19.2%@7) 281 193
eating a hea meal in the Dinin . .29 .
9 & healy SO (O S ) (€9 i @
Hall?
answered question 193
skipped question 13
11. How would you rate the following characteristics of dining services and the dining hall?
Not Rating Response
Poor Neutral Good Excellent
Great Average Count
. . 5.7% 16.0% 24.2% 44.3%
Atmosphere, physical environment 9.8% (19) 3.37 194
(11) (31) (47) (86)
10.3% 22.2% .69 11.3%
Cleanliness  3.6% (7) ° ° 52.6% ° 3.58 194
(20) (43) (102) (22)
7.3% 28.1% .19 15.1%
Customer service ° 9.4% (18) ° 40.1% ° 3.46 192
(14) (54) (77) (29)
12.6% .69 28.8% 21.5%
Quality of food ° 35.6% ° ° 1.6% (3) 2.64 191
(24) (68) (55) (41)
Sustainable practices (including
i 22.4% 32.8% 35.9%
composting, food waste, use of  4.2% (8) 4.7% (9) 3.15 192
(43) (63) (69)
paper cups, trays, etc.)
9.3% .79 33.2% 21.8%
Variety of food ° 33.7% ° ° O 21% (4) 2.74 193
(18) (65) (64) (42)
answered question 196
skipped question 10
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12. Overall?

Not Rating Response
Poor Neutral Good Excellent
great Average Count
Overall, how would you rate your
) o . 8.2% 27.8% 29.4% 32.0%
experience of the dining services at 2.6% (5) 2.93 194
(16) (54) (57) (62)
Marlboro College?
answered question 194
skipped question 12

13. In the Food Committee, one of our jobs is to have an eye toward constantly improving the dining experience.
We believe it is important to address any needs you feel aren't being met as well as curtail any misuse of the
equipment and facilities in our communal eating space. We will do our best to keep you happy and the kitchen
staff content that they are meeting your needs. We feel these goals are best addressed through open dialog and
mutual respect. Are there are any other comments or concerns, subsequent to the questions above, that you
would like to make us aware of in pursuit of this goal?

Response
Count
95
answered question 95
skipped question 111
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